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Meetings & Events Catering/Take Out List

Company Name

Website

Annie’s Cooking Tonight Catering https://www.anniescookingtonight.com/

ChuckWagon Catering
D’Amico Catering
Kowalski's Catering
A'BriTin

Madina Entertrainment Center
Nelson's Meat & Cheese Deli

The Lookout

Lunds & Byerlys

Café Zupas
Chanticlear Pizza

Cub Foods

Dominos

Dunkin Donuts

Fat Nat's Eggs
Frankie's

Granite City

Grizzles Wood Fire Grille
Hong Kong Restaurant
HyVee

India Palace

Jet's Pizza

Kengs Chow Mein
Marco's Pizza

Naf Naf Grill

New Panda House
Panera

Pizza Hut

Pizza Man

Pizza Subs Marcos
Potbelly Sandwich Shop
Qdoba

Quiznos

Sakana BBQ, Sushi Asian Bistro

Vesuvio's Italian Catering
Sunshine Factory
Pub 42

https://chuckwagoncateringmn.com/
https://damicocatering.com/
https://www.kowalskis.com/catering
https://abritincatering.com/
https://medinaentertainment.com/
http://nelson-cheese.com/box-lunches
https://www.lookoutbarandgrill.com/catering/
https://catering.lundsandbyerlys.com
https://cafezupas.com/catering-menu.html
https://chanticlearpizza.com
https://bit.ly/3juluDs

www.dominos.com
https://www.dunkindonuts.com
http://www.fatnatseggs.com/
https://frankiespizza.com/menu-category/catering-menu/

https://www.gcfb.com/catering/

https://grizzlysgrill.com/locations/plymouth-mn/

https://hongkongmaplegrove.m988.com/order/menu.aspx

https://www.hy-vee.com/shop/Catering-C10.aspx

https://indiapalaceplymouth.com/menu/

https://orderonline.granburyrs.com/slice/menu/main

https://kengschowmeintogo.com/menu/

https://www.marcos.com

https://bit.ly/3tlcfUT

https://newpandahouse.menucities.com

https://catering.panerabread.com/

https://www.pizzahut.com/

WWW.pizzamanmg.com

www.marcos.com

https://www.potbelly.com/catering/menu

https://www.gdoba.com/catering

http://www.quiznos.com/catering.aspx

http://www.sakanamn.com/plymouth/menu.html

https://pizzavesuvios.com/

https://www.esunshinefactory.com/

https://pub42.com/

Contact Info

612-866-9895
763-478-3619
612-238-4040
651-313-6871
612-339-0222
763-478-6661
763-780-2710

763-424-4365 x3

952-897-9800
612-252-5229
763-593-1313
763-553-0611
763-557-9999
612-354-4500
763-540-0234
763-420-9220
763-416-0010
763-476-1011
763-476-1011

763-531-7460
763-383-1880
763-537-4100
763-537-3003
763-533-4866
763-270-5609
763-398-0808
763-551-0954
763-253-2010
763-533-6760
763-533-4866
763-577-9800
888-778-2234
763-559-8100
763-559-0755
612-405-3354
763-535-7000
763-278-4242

diningdelivered.com grubhub.com
ubereats.com

fooddudesdelivery.com

ezcater.com doordash.com

A=A

Location: St. Cloud State University at Plymouth 9750 Rockford Rd Suite #100
Plymouth, MN 55442 Contact: Patrice Holter | 763-496-6080 | patrice.holter@stcloudstate.edu
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